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JOY´s KITCHEN
BALANCED BY NATURE

VEGAN

Our meals are homemade from what grows, lives and nourishes - 
nothing arti�cal, just pure goodness from the heart.

We believe in the power of community - that´s why we work with 
local farmers and artisans who craft with love and care.

From the Earth. For the Soul.



DRINKS 
DESSERT

BREAKFAST
SAL AD
WRAP
SOUP
MAIN
PASTA

THAI  DELUXE
KIDS

TAKE HOME

Overview

JOY´s KITCHEN
BALANCED BY NATURE

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.



FRESH JUICES

CARROT JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

MIX OF CARROT + GINGER +  

ORANGE  OR PASSION FRUIT JUICE

200

200

240

100

100

120

S   /   LS   /   L

FRUIT  /  MILK  SHAKES
BANANA 

STRAWBERRY 

MIXED BERRIES 

PINEAPPLE

MANGO 

100  /  120

100  /  120

100  /  120

100  /  120

100  /  120

COFFEE

140 THB

150 THB

160 THB

20 THB
20 THB

30 THB
30 THB

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

ESPRESSO

ESSPRESSO SUNRISE

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

70

130

80

100

100

EXTRAS
20
20
20
30
30

ICED OPTION
EXTRA MILK
VEGAN MILK 
EXTRA SHOT
DECAF

TEA

MATCHA LATTE

SUNRISE MATCHA

PASSION FRUIT MATCHA LATTE

MANGO MATCHA LATTE

STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE

HOT TEA

ICE TEA + FRESH JUICE

100 / 120

150

150

150

150

80 / 120

 100 / 120
REFRESHER

SIGNATURE PASSION FRUIT & 

GINGER LEMONADE

KOMBUCHA (HOMEMADE)

FRESH COCONUT

VIRGIN  CAIPIRINHA

VIRGIN MOJITO

HEINEKEN 0,0%

ROCK SODA WATER

STILL MINERAL WATER

130

100

100

200

180

100

50

30
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VEGAN DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE  - FRUITS ON TOP

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU CHEESECAKD

APPLE CAKE

+ 1 SCOOP ICE CREAM

TWIX BAR

SNICKERS BAR

SNICKERS CUBES (5 PIECES)

RAFFAELLO

RASBERRY TRUFFLE

MANGO TRUFFLE

FRUIT BOUND BAR

150

150

150

90

150

130

130

80

90

90

90

100

ROSSINI  ICE  CREAM

PEANUT BUTTER 

DARK CHOCOLATE

MATCHA COCONUT

COCONUT

STRAWBERRY

80  /  140  /  180

80  /  140  /  180

80  /  140  /  180

80  /  140  /  180

80  /  140  /  180

DESSERT

Number 1 ICE CREAM factory on Koh Samui, 
for professionals since 1992.  
Each scoop is a celebration of authenticity. 
All ICE CREAMS are prepared in the 
traditional way with carefully selected 
natural ingredients ensuring an exceptional 
and authentic ICE CREAM experience.

• NO DAIRY
• NO EGGS
• NO GLUTEN
• NO REFINED SUGAR
• NO PRESERVATIVES
• NO ARTIFCIAL ADDITIVES
• NO HONEY

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.



180

200 

280

220

280

BREAKFAST

OAT AFFAIR
Rolled oats with milk of your choice. Served  with granola, seeds, 
dried fruits and homemade jam.

EGG-CITING MORNING
Soft and creamy omelette made with eggs, parmesan cheese, fresh tomato 
with coriander and paprika on top. Served with homemade sourdough bread.

THE MORNING SPREAD
Eggs of your choice, sliced avocado, homemade salmon, side salad, 
homemade dressing, sourdough bread and butter.

SWEET BONJOUR
Crepes served with homemade mix berry jam, vegan sour cream and

sliced banana.

LOX EN CREPES
Crepes with salted salmon. Served with our special sauce with 
fresh dill and salad. 
Add eggs + 50

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
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240 

260

220

280

BREAKFAST

AVOCADO TOASTS
Smashed avocado with tomatoes, vegan sour cream on sourdough bread.
Served with our special recipe salad. 
Add homemade salted salmon +60 or eggs +50 

SALMON TOASTS
Homemade salted salmon on sourdough bread. 
Served with our special recipe sauce, pickles, dill  and salad.
Add eggs +50

BANANA WAFFLES
Soft Waffles with banana without sugar. 
Served with homemade mix berry jam, vegan sour cream and sliced banana.

ZUCCHINI WAFFLES
Soft Waffles made of zucchini, with salmon, poached egg
Served with homemade  vegan sour cream and sliced avocado.

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
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220

200

150

150

SAL AD

TOFU SALAD
Marinated tofu, avocado scoops, crunchy cucumber. Served on bed lettuce with 
homemade dressing.

BURMESE PENNYWORT SALAD
Authentic salad from Myanmar, crafted with finely chopped pennywort (Gotu Kola), 
toasted sesame seeds, peanuts, fresh lime juice, and a hint of garlic oil. Light, aromatic, 
and full of texture – a hidden gem for lovers of Asian flavors.

200BURMESE LAPHET SALAD
A traditional Burmese delicacy made with fermented tea leaves (laphet), crunchy 
roasted beans, peanuts, garlic chips, sesame seeds, and shredded cabbage – all 
tossed in a zesty lime dressing - a vibrant mix of textures and umami-rich flavors.

CARROTT SALAD
Carrott salad with signature dressing and coriander.

GREEN SALAD
Cucumber, cherry tomatoes, lettuce, greens with dressings.

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

JOY´s KITCHEN
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320  /  350PROTEIN BOWL
Crispy cucumber, juicy cherry tomatoes, and tender lettuce greens come together 
with a nourishing mix of black and white rice. Choose between roasted tofu or crispy 
chicken, finished with our homemade dressing for the perfect touch of flavor.

320  / 350BURMESE PROTEIN BOWL
A nourishing bowl inspired by the flavors of Myanmar. Choose between roasted tofu or 
tender chicken, served with crispy cucumbers, stir-fried mushrooms, and your choice of 
Laphet or Pennywort salad. All resting on a bed of fragrant black-and-white rice mix.



WRAP

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
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260TOFABULOUS
Marinated  grated tofu, fresh salad, cabbage, carrot,beetroot, onions and 
a mix of sprouts - 100% plant based & protein packed. 
Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise.

280CHEEKY CHICK
Chicken with fresh green salad, cabbage, juicy tomatoes, beetroot, onions, 
mix of sprouts  and creamy avocado slices. Served with vegan garlic 
mayonnaise.

280SMOKEY LOX
Homemade smoked carrots, baby spinach, onions, cucumber and fresh dill - light, 
flavorful and 100% plant-based. Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise.

290SALM´N ROLL
Homemade Salmon, filled with crunchy cabbage, fresh salad, carrots, juicy 
tomatoes, onions and a mix of sprouts.
Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise.



260 / 290

220

200

SOUP

VIETNAMESE PHO
A steaming bowl of traditional Vietnamese noodle soup made with aromatic herbs, rice 
noodles, and a delicate, slow-simmered broth. Served with your choice of silky tofu or 
tender chicken, topped with fresh herbs, bean sprouts, lime, and chili on the side.

BORSCH SOUP
A hearty blend of breeds, cabbage, potatoes, red beens and tomatoes -simmered to 
perfection in a rich vegetable broth.  Served with dill, green onion, vegan sour cream 
and sourdough bread.

PUMPKIN SOUP
Silky pumpkin soup - rich, golden, and perfectly spiced.
Served with pistaccio seeds on top and sourdough bread.

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
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200CAULIFLOWER SOUP
Creamy Cauliflower soup - simple, comforting,  and full of flavor. 
Served with almond seeds on top and baked sourdough croutons.

200TOMATO SOUP
Creamy tomato soup - rich, smooth, and a little exotic. 
Served with sunflower seeds on top and sourdough bread. 

200CARROT SOUP
Velvet carrot soup seasoned with ginger - naturally sweet and gently spiced. 
Served with pumpkin seeds on top and sourdough bread.

200BROCCOLI SOUP
Creamy broccoli soup - fresh, green, and full of goddness. 
Served with almond seeds on top and baked sourdough croutons.



260  /  260  /  280

300

150

280

280

160

TOFU NUGGETS
Our Homemade vegan Tofu Nuggets - golden, crispy, and so delicious, you’d never
guess they’re made from just 3 natural ingredients. 
Served with creamy mashed potatoe and a refreshing carrot salad.

8 Tofu Nuggets

MAIN

TOFU, GREEN PEA OR CHICKEN PATTIES
Savour our homemade delicious tofu, green pea or the most tender 
homemade chicken patties. Served with creamy mashed potatoe 
and a refreshing green salad. 

DUCK LEG CONFIT
Slow cooked duck with mashed potato like at mom's home. 
Served with side salad with our homemade special dressing.

1 Duck leg

CHICKEN PLATE
Grilled chicken, rice, green salad and special recipe sauce on one plate. 
Simple but delicious!

220BONES BROTH
24-hours cooked beef bones, the most collagen-rich and nutrient-dense 
broth, served with free-range egg, sourdough croutons and spring 
onion.

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

JOY´s KITCHEN
BALANCED BY NATURE



200

220

PASTA

TOMATO SPAGHETTI / FETTUCINE / FUSILLI
Homemade PASTA with delicious tomato sauce and premium parmesan 
cheese on top.

SPINACH RAVIOLI
Homemade riccota and spinach ravioli with delicious tomato sauce and 
premium parmesan cheese on top.

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
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220CHEESY SPAGHETTI / FETTUCINE / FUSILLI
Homemade PASTA with premium parmesan cheese on top.  

220PESTO SPAGHETTI / FETTUCINE / FUSILLI
Homemade PASTA with homemade pesto.  

250CARBONARA SPAGHETTI / FETTUCINE / FUSILLI
Homemade PASTA with homemade carbonara.

.  



150 / 180

150  /  180

150 / 180

240  /  260  /  280

150

THAI  DELUXE

PAD THAI 
Stir-fried rice noodles in a rich tamarind-peanut sauce with fresh vegetables, 
sprouts, roasted peanuts, and a hint of lime. Served with tofu or chicken.

KAO PAD PAK
Savor fragrant fried rice tossed with fresh seasonal vegetables, perfectly 
seasoned for a light and flavorful Thai classic - vegan or served with prawns.

PAD KRA PAO
A bold and aromatic Thai stir-fry with holy basil, chili, and garlic. 
Served with jasmine rice and your choice of tofu or chicken., and
topped with a crispy fried egg for the perfect finishing touch.
Spicy, savory and full of flavor.

SUMMER ROLLS
A vibrant medley of garden-fresh vegetables in rice paper - 
an asia classic of color and goodness.  Served with tofu, chicken or prawns

SOM TAM
Thai classic made from freshly shredded green papaya, cherry tomatoes, 
green beans, and crushed peanuts, all tossed in a tangy lime-chilli dressing. 
100% plant-based, refreshing, and full of vibrant flavor.

160 / 180 / 200YUM WOON SEN
Thai GLASS Noodle Salad - a light and refreshing salad made with glass 
noodles, fresh vegetable, herbs, and a tangy lime-chill dressing. Available with 
tofu, chicken, or shrimp. Authentic, Flavorful. Healthy. 
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100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.



100

150

100

K IDS

BANANA CREPES
Crepes served with homemade mix berry jam, and sliced banana.

BORSCH SOUP SMALL
A hearty blend of breeds, cabbage, potatoes, red beens and tomatoes 
simmered to perfection in a rich vegetable broth. Served with dill, green 
onion, sour cream  and sourdough. bread.

CHEESY SPAGHETTI
Homemade spaghetti with premium parmesan cheese on top.  

150MASHED POTATOE WITH CHICKEN
Homemade mashed potatoe with delicious chicken.

100MASHED POTATOE 
Homemade delicious and creamy mashed potatoe.

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
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120TOFU NUGGETS
Our Homemade vegan Tofu Nuggets - golden, crispy, and so delicious, you’d 
never guess they’re made from just 3 natural ingredients - 5 Pieces.



240

220

420

450

TAKE HOME

CHICKEN PATTIES FROZEN 6PC
Savor our the most tender chicken patties 

GREEN PATTIES FROZEN 6PC
Green pea & tofu patties 

BORSCH SOUP FROZEN 1 KG
A hearty blend of breeds, cabbage, potatoes, red beens and tomatoes 
simmered to perfection in a rich vegetable broth. Served with dill, green 
onion and sour cream .

BEEF BONE BROTH FROZEN 1L
24-hours cooked beef bones,

100% OF YOUR TIP WILL BE GIVEN TO OUR LOVELY TEAM TO SUPPORT THEIR FAMILIES - PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

JOY´s KITCHEN
BALANCED BY NATURE



MULAJOY CO., LTD
33/14 Moo 2, Maret 84310 Suratthani, Koh Samui, Thailand

TAX NO. 0845568004741

Thank you for beeining part of our vision -

with gratitude & warmhearted wishes

for a healthy & joyful life!

JOY´s KITCHEN
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MULAJOY.com


