



From the Earth. For the Soul.

Our meals are homemade from what grows, lives and nourishes nothing artifical, just pure goodness from the heart.

We believe in the power of community - that's why we work with local farmers and artisans who craft with love and care.

SCAN FOR FOOD IMPRESSIONS















DRINKS
DESSERT
BREAKFAST
SALAD
WRAP
SOUP
MAIN
PASTA
THAI DELUXE
KIDS
TAKE HOME







COFFEE		EXTRAS	
		LATRAS	
ESPRESSO	70	ICED OPTION	20
ESSPRESSO SUNRISE	130	EXTRA MILK	20
AMERICANO	80	VEGAN MILK	20
CAPPUCCINO	100	EXTRA SHOT DECAF	30 30
CAFE LATTE	100	DECAF	
TEA	S / L	FRESH JUICES	S / L
MATCHA LATTE	100 / 120	CARROT JUICE	100 200
SUNRISE MATCHA	150	ORANGE JUICE	100 200
PASSION FRUIT MATCHA LATTE 150		MIX OF CARROT + GINGER +	120 240
MANGO MATCHA LATTE	150	ORANGE OR PASSION FRUIT JUICE	
STRAWBERRY MATCHA LA	ΓΤΕ 150		
HOT TEA	80 / 120	REFRESHER	
ICE TEA + FRESH JUICE	100 / 120	SIGNATURE PASSION FRUIT 8	k
		GINGER LEMONADE	130
FRUIT / MILK SH	FRUIT / MILK SHAKES		100
BANANA	100 / 120	FRESH COCONUT	100
STRAWBERRY	100 / 120	VIRGIN CAIPIRINHA	200
MIXED BERRIES	,	VIRGIN MOJITO	180
PINEAPPLE	100 / 120	HEINEKEN 0,0%	100
	100 / 120	ROCK SODA WATER	50
MANGO	100 / 120	STILL MINERAL WATER	30
		1	







## **DESSERT**

## VEGAN DESSERTS 🛹



- NO DAIRY
- NO EGGS
- NO GLUTEN
- NO REFINED SUGAR
- NO PRESERVATIVES
- NO ARTIFCIAL ADDITIVES
- NO HONEY

CHEESECAKE - FRUITS ON TOP	150
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	150
TIRAMISU CHEESECAKD	150
APPLE CAKE	90
+ 1 SCOOP ICE CREAM	150
TWIX BAR	130
SNICKERS BAR	130
SNICKERS CUBES (5 PIECES)	80
RAFFAELLO	90
RASBERRY TRUFFLE	90
MANGO TRUFFLE	90
FRUIT BOUND BAR	100

## ROSSINI ICE CREAM >



Number 1 ICE CREAM factory on Koh Samui, for professionals since 1992. Each scoop is a celebration of authenticity. All ICE CREAMS are prepared in the traditional way with carefully selected natural ingredients ensuring an exceptional and authentic ICE CREAM experience.

PEANUT BUTTER	80 / 140 / 180
DARK CHOCOLATE	80 / 140 / 180
MATCHA COCONUT	80 / 140 / 180
COCONUT	80 / 140 / 180
STRAWBERRY	80 / 140 / 180







## **BREAKFAST**

OAT AFFAIR 180 Rolled oats with milk of your choice. Served with granola, seeds, dried fruits and homemade jam. **EGG-CITING MORNING** 200 Soft and creamy omelette made with eggs, parmesan cheese, fresh tomato with coriander and paprika on top. Served with homemade sourdough bread. THE MORNING SPREAD 280 Eggs of your choice, sliced avocado, homemade salmon, side salad, homemade dressing, sourdough bread and butter. SWEET BONIOUR 220 Crepes served with homemade mix berry jam, vegan sour cream and sliced banana. **LOX EN CREPES** 280 Crepes with salted salmon. Served with our special sauce with fresh dill and salad.



Add eggs + 50





## **BREAKFAST**

AVOCADO TOASTS



240

220

Smashed avocado with tomatoes, vegan sour cream on sourdough bread. Served with our special recipe salad.

Add homemade salted salmon +60 or eggs +50

SALMON TOASTS 260

Homemade salted salmon on sourdough bread.

Served with our special recipe sauce, pickles, dill and salad.

Add eggs +50

BANANA WAFFLES

Soft Waffles with banana without sugar.

Served with homemade mix berry jam, vegan sour cream and sliced banana.

ZUCCHINI WAFFLES 280

Soft Waffles made of zucchini, with salmon, poached egg Served with homemade vegan sour cream and sliced avocado.







#### SALAD

PROTEIN BOWL



320 / 350

Crispy cucumber, juicy cherry tomatoes, and tender lettuce greens come together with a nourishing mix of black and white rice. Choose between roasted tofu or crispy chicken, finished with our homemade dressing for the perfect touch of flavor.

#### **BURMESE PROTEIN BOWL**



320 / 350

A nourishing bowl inspired by the flavors of Myanmar. Choose between roasted tofu or tender chicken, served with crispy cucumbers, stir-fried mushrooms, and your choice of Laphet or Pennywort salad. All resting on a bed of fragrant black-and-white rice mix.

**TOFU SALAD** 



220

Marinated tofu, avocado scoops, crunchy cucumber. Served on bed lettuce with homemade dressing.

## BURMESE LAPHET SALAD



200

A traditional Burmese delicacy made with fermented tea leaves (laphet), crunchy roasted beans, peanuts, garlic chips, sesame seeds, and shredded cabbage – all tossed in a zesty lime dressing - a vibrant mix of textures and umami-rich flavors.

#### **BURMESE PENNYWORT SALAD**



200

Authentic salad from Myanmar, crafted with finely chopped pennywort (Gotu Kola), toasted sesame seeds, peanuts, fresh lime juice, and a hint of garlic oil. Light, aromatic, and full of texture – a hidden gem for lovers of Asian flavors.

CARROTT SALAD



150

Carrott salad with signature dressing and coriander.

**GREEN SALAD** 



150

Cucumber, cherry tomatoes, lettuce, greens with dressings.







### WRAP

TOFABULOUS

Marinated grated tofu, fresh salad, cabbage, carrot, beetroot, onions and

a mix of sprouts - 100% plant based & protein packed.

Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise.

SMOKEY LOX 280

Homemade smoked carrots, baby spinach, onions, cucumber and fresh dill - light, flavorful and 100% plant-based. Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise.

CHEEKY CHICK 280

Chicken with fresh green salad, cabbage, juicy tomatoes, beetroot, onions, mix of sprouts and creamy avocado slices. Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise.

SALM'N ROLL 290

Homemade Salmon, filled with crunchy cabbage, fresh salad, carrots, juicy tomatoes, onions and a mix of sprouts.

Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise.







#### SOUP

#### VIFTNAMESE PHO 260 / 290 A steaming bowl of traditional Vietnamese noodle soup made with aromatic herbs, rice noodles, and a delicate, slow-simmered broth. Served with your choice of silky tofu or tender chicken, topped with fresh herbs, bean sprouts, lime, and chili on the side. **BORSCH SOUP** 220 A hearty blend of breeds, cabbage, potatoes, red beens and tomatoes -simmered to perfection in a rich vegetable broth. Served with dill, green onion, vegan sour cream and sourdough bread. PUMPKIN SOUP 200 Silky pumpkin soup - rich, golden, and perfectly spiced. Served with pistaccio seeds on top and sourdough bread. CAULIFLOWER SOUP 🗸 200 Creamy Cauliflower soup - simple, comforting, and full of flavor. Served with almond seeds on top and baked sourdough croutons. TOMATO SOUP 200 Creamy tomato soup - rich, smooth, and a little exotic. Served with sunflower seeds on top and sourdough bread. CARROT SOUP 200 Velvet carrot soup seasoned with ginger - naturally sweet and gently spiced. Served with pumpkin seeds on top and sourdough bread. **BROCCOLI SOUP** 200 Creamy broccoli soup - fresh, green, and full of goddness. Served with almond seeds on top and baked sourdough croutons.







#### MAIN

## TOFU, GREEN PEA OR CHICKEN PATTIES



260 / 260 / 280

Savour our homemade delicious tofu, green pea or the most tender homemade chicken patties. Served with creamy mashed potatoe and a refreshing green salad.

TOFU NUGGETS



280

160

Our Homemade vegan Tofu Nuggets - golden, crispy, and so delicious, you'd never guess they're made from just 3 natural ingredients. Served with creamy mashed potatoe and a refreshing carrot salad.

**8 Tofu Nuggets** 

**DUCK LEG CONFIT** 300

Slow cooked duck with mashed potato like at mom's home.

Served with side salad with our homemade special dressing.

150 1 Duck leg

280 **CHICKEN PLATE** 

Grilled chicken, rice, green salad and special recipe sauce on one plate. Simple but delicious!

220 **BONES BROTH** 

24-hours cooked beef bones, the most collagen-rich and nutrient-dense broth, served with free-range egg, sourdough croutons and spring onion.







# **PASTA**

TOMATO SPAGHETTI / FETTUCINE / FUSILLI	200
Homemade PASTA with delicious tomato sauce and premium parmesan cheese on top.	
cheese on top.	
CHEESY SPAGHETTI / FETTUCINE / FUSILLI	220
Homemade PASTA with premium parmesan cheese on top.	
PESTO SPAGHETTI / FETTUCINE / FUSILLI	220
Homemade PASTA with homemade pesto.	
CARBONARA SPAGHETTI / FETTUCINE / FUSILLI	250
Homemade PASTA with homemade carbonara.	
•	
SPINACH RAVIOLI	220
Homemade riccota and spinach ravioli with delicious tomato sauce and	
premium parmesan cheese on top.	





#### THAI DELUXE

PAD THAI 150 / 180

Stir-fried rice noodles in a rich tamarind-peanut sauce with fresh vegetables, sprouts, roasted peanuts, and a hint of lime. Served with tofu or chicken.

KAO PAD PAK 150 / 180

Savor fragrant fried rice tossed with fresh seasonal vegetables, perfectly seasoned for a light and flavorful Thai classic - vegan or served with prawns.

PAD KRA PAO 150 / 180

A bold and aromatic Thai stir-fry with holy basil, chili, and garlic. Served with jasmine rice and your choice of tofu or chicken., and topped with a crispy fried egg for the perfect finishing touch. Spicy, savory and full of flavor.

## **SUMMER ROLLS** 240 / 260 / 280

A vibrant medley of garden-fresh vegetables in rice paper an asia classic of color and goodness. Served with tofu, chicken or prawns

SOM TAM 150

Thai classic made from freshly shredded green papaya, cherry tomatoes, green beans, and crushed peanuts, all tossed in a tangy lime-chilli dressing. 100% plant-based, refreshing, and full of vibrant flavor.

## YUM WOON SEN 160 / 180 / 200

Thai GLASS Noodle Salad - a light and refreshing salad made with glass noodles, fresh vegetable, herbs, and a tangy lime-chill dressing. Available with tofu, chicken, or shrimp. Authentic, Flavorful. Healthy.







### KIDS

BANANA CREPES 100 Crepes served with homemade mix berry jam, and sliced banana. 120 **TOFU NUGGETS** Our Homemade vegan Tofu Nuggets - golden, crispy, and so delicious, you'd never guess they're made from just 3 natural ingredients - 5 Pieces. **MASHED POTATOE WITH CHICKEN** 150 Homemade mashed potatoe with delicious chicken. **MASHED POTATOE** 100 Homemade delicious and creamy mashed potatoe. **BORSCH SOUP SMALL** 150 A hearty blend of breeds, cabbage, potatoes, red beens and tomatoes simmered to perfection in a rich vegetable broth. Served with dill, green onion, sour cream and sourdough. bread. **CHEESY SPAGHETTI** 100 Homemade spaghetti with premium parmesan cheese on top.





# TAKE HOME

CHICKEN PATTIES FROZEN 6PC	240
Savor our the most tender chicken patties	
GREEN PATTIES FROZEN 6PC  Green pea & tofu patties	220
BORSCH SOUP FROZEN 1 KG  A hearty blend of breeds, cabbage, potatoes, red beens and tomatoes simmered to perfection in a rich vegetable broth. Served with dill, green	420
onion and sour cream .	
BEEF BONE BROTH FROZEN 1L	450
24-hours cooked beef bones,	







Thank you for beeining part of our vision with gratitude & warmhearted wishes
for a healthy & joyful life!



MULAJOY CO., LTD
33/14 Moo 2, Maret 84310 Suratthani, Koh Samui, Thailand
TAX NO. 0845568004741